
LOT 8 REPLAT OF BRIARWOOD REC IN
THRU 37.

MEEKS SHAUN/MEEKS JAMIE
237 SW PADDOCK CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-4S-17-08920-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

31417.00 1.00/

04/28/2022 MLU

12/11/2019 HC 2.14 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

372,393
42,440
30,000

444,833
102,199
342,634

HX HB 51,411
291,223
444,833

0

448,795

1397/1464 10/24/2019 WD Q I 01 319,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MF BUTLER HOMES LLC

SHAUN & JAMIE MEEKS

1363/0948 6/22/2018 WD Q V 01 29,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLIE SPARKS TRUSTE

MF BUTLER HOMES LLC
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LAND:1:2: 2.14 ACRES

000041262 Swimming Pool and 51,000 02/04/2021

041262 POOL 02/04/2021

37859 SFR 1,138 03/13/2019

2020HX Base Yr

237 SW PADDOCK CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,795 126.5572 141.74 396,163 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2362

BAS 2,362 100 2,362 314,703

FGR 572 55 315 41,969

FOP 166 30 50 6,662

FOP 198 30 59 7,861

PTO 180 5 9 1,199

3,478 2,795 372,393

BAS= W38 FOP= N3 PTO= N10 W18 S10 E18$ W18 S11 E18 N8$ S8 W18
N8 W14 S40 E13 FOP= S8 E9 N2 E13 N6 W14 N2 W8 S2$ N2 E8 S2
E14 N2 E9 FGR= S15 E13 N2 E13 N21 W26 S8$ N8 E26 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,714.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,428

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 25 18 450.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 7,200

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 25 12 300.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 30 14 420.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 98 28,812

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

42,440

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


